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Description

KREDA 01

A course, structured premium upholstery fabric in a matt look. Part synthetic, part naturel content; this fabric shows

the best of both worlds. First impression is of a linen look fabric. Available in an extensive range of natural colours,
with a few bolder addition, and some duo-tones.

Specifications

Part ID
Composition

Width (cm)

Weight (g/m1)
Lightfasness (scale 1-8)
Pilling

Wear resistance

Color variants

Shrinkage (%)

Washing instructions

0400230001

35% acrylic, 23% viscose, 20% polyester, 11% cotton, 11%
linen

140 cm
966 g/m1
5

34
100000
19

1%

Industrial washing instructions

XX AKX

Does not apply.

https://deploeg.com/en/collection/kreda/kreda-01/
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